DATA SHEET BMTH
Scell-it® UK Ltd, Unit 7, Beacon Industrial Estate, Weston Road, Stafford ST18 0DG.
Tel: 01785 246539     Email: sales@scellit.co.uk       www.scellit.co.uk
V1 - 14/08/23
n Construction Fixings  n Rivets & Rivnuts   n Setting Tools
SELF DRILLING SCREWS FOR STEEL
A2 STAINLESS STEEL/STEEL TIP, HEX HEAD
 BMTH63025P2-R16-100 6.3 25 8 1 2 X 0.9 - 16
 BMTH63035P2-R16-100 6.3 35 8 2 2 X 1.2 - 16
 BMTH55022P3-R16-100 5.5 22 8 3 1.2 - 3.0 2 16
 BMTH55025P3-R16-100 5.5 25 8 3 1.2 - 3.0 7 16
 BMTH55032P3-R16-100 5.5 32 8 3 1.2 - 3.0 14 16
 BMTH55038P3-R16-100 5.5 38 8 3 1.2 - 3.0 20 16
 BMTH55050P3-R16-100 5.5 50 8 3 1.2 - 3.0 32 16
  BMTH55022P3-100 5.5 22 8 3 1.3 - 3.0 2 -
 BMTH55025P3-100 5.5 25 8 3 1.3 - 3.0 7 -
 BMTH55032P3-100 5.5 32 8 3 1.3 - 3.0 14 -
 BMTH55038P3-100 5.5 38 8 3 1.3 - 3.0 20 -

P
C
P
Hardened steel tip
for effortlessly drilling
through steel.
DATA SHEET THTBM
Scell-it® UK Ltd, Unit 7, Beacon Industrial Estate, Weston Road, Stafford ST18 0DG.
Tel: 01785 246539     Email: sales@scellit.co.uk       www.scellit.co.uk
V1 - 14/08/23
PAGE 2/2
n Construction Fixings  n Rivets & Rivnuts   n Setting Tools
SELF DRILLING SCREWS FOR STEEL
A2 STAINLESS STEEL/STEEL TIP, HEX HEAD
APPLICATION EXAMPLES
 BMTH55025P6-R16-100 5.5 25 8 4 2.0 - 6.0 5 16
 BMTH55025P6-100 5.5 25 8 4 2.0 - 6.0 5 -
 BMTH55038P12-R16-100 5.5 38 8 5 4.0 - 12.5 8 16
 BMTH55050P12-R16-100 5.5 50 8 5 4.0 - 12.5 20 16
  BMTH55038P12-100 5.5 38 8 5 4.0 - 12.5 8 -
 BMTH55050P12-100 5.5 50 8 5 4.0 - 12.5 20 -
 Product code Thread Length Head size Point STEEL Max Fixture Washer
  Diameter mm (SW) Type THICKNESS Thickness Diameter
  mm    mm(CP) mm (CA) mm (R)
G